NORTHERN FAN SUPPLIES LTD
Unit E1 Longford Trading Estate, Thomas Street, Stretford, Manchester, M32 0JT
Tel: 0161-864-1777      E-mail: nfs@nfan.co.uk      Fax: 0161-864-2777
ODE-3-320153-1F4A
Optidrive E3 VFD Inverter
4.0kW, 15.3Amps, 200-240V, 1ph in to 3ph out Inverter Frequency Drive
IP66 Non-Switched with EMC Filter
Input Ratings
Supply Voltage 200-240V
Input Phases  1
Supply Current Continuous  29.2A
Supply Fuse or MCB (Type B) 40A
Output Ratings
Motor Output Rating  4.0kW
Output Voltage   0-supply Voltage
Output Current  15.3A
Cable Information
Max Cable Size 8 mm2
Max Motor Cable Length  100m
Dimensions
Height 310mm
Width 210.5mm
Depth 252mm
Weight 7.6kg
Packaged Weight  6.3kg
Fixings  4 x M4